180 individuals with CTTH satisfied all eligibility criteria, agreed to participate and signed the

informed consent at baseline. Twenty patients were excluded for the following reasons: co-

morbid migraine (n = 13), episodic tension-type headache (n = 2) previous whiplash (n = 2),

fibromyalgia (n = 2) and medication overuse headache (n = 1). One hundred and thirty-five

(n = 135, 75%) of the included at baseline were also assessed at 12-months follow-up and there-

fore included within the main analysis (73% women, age: 45±14 years). Table 1 summarizes

demographic data of the sample at the beginning of the study.

Baseline data: